PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
STARMED HEADWALL MHS: QUICK SHIP
MHS4
FEATURES:

ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: MHS4-HA-WE-LB352C-A-UN-QS
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
STARMED HEADWALL MHS: QUICK SHIP
MHS4
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
This product was Made in America and complies with the Buy American Act requirements. Specifications and dimensions are subject to change
without notice. For additional options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
V03022023
Page 2/3
SERIES SIZE* HOUSING ENDCAPS LUMEN OUTPUT* COLOR TEMP. CIRCUITS
MHS 4 HA WE
4 = 4 ft HA = 16Ga. Alum. Painted WE = Welded Flat Endcaps LA = 1 Up/1Down 35 = 3500°K 1C = 1 Circuit
LB = 1 Up/2 Down 40 = 4000°K 2C = 2 Circuits*
*Nominal
Size.
Dimensional
Data on Page
3.
LC = 2 Up/2 Down
LD = 2 Up/ 1 Down *Select 2C for Up/ Down
compartments to be
independently circuited/
controlled.
LF = 3 Up/3 Down
LG = 1 Up/3 Down
LH= 3 Up/2 Down
*Subject to change.
Data on page 3.
LENS VOLTAGE OPTIONS
QS
A = .125 Prismatic Acrylic 12 = 120V DM = 0-10V dimming with 10-100% range QS = Quick Ship
LC3 = .125 White Frosted Poly. 27 = 277V DM1 = 0-10V dimming with 1-100% range
UN = Universal
        (120V-277V)
SD2 = Step Dim. Module (50-100%)
SD3 = Step Dim. Module (30-70-100%)
WP = 6ft. Flex Whip. Supply wires included only unless otherwise
specified
TH = Torx Head screws (with center pin)
LV2 = On/Off Low Voltage Controller (must specify voltage)*
LV3 = Dimming Low Voltage Controller*
PW = Pull Chain Switch 4-postion (120V Only)**
* Provides lighting control interface to a pillow speaker, bed side rail or
other low voltage devices. Controls and additional accessories by others.
**Pull Chain is 1 circuit only. N/A with LV2/LV3.
PERFORMANCE DATA*
*Data is with 80 CRI chip. LEDs are frequently updated therefore values may change without notice.
STARMED HEADWALL MHS: QUICK SHIP
MHS4
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
This product was Made in America and complies with the Buy American Act requirements. Specifications and dimensions are subject to change
without notice. For additional options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
V03022023
Page 3/3
MODEL OUTPUT COLOR TEMP. LUMENS DELIVERED EFFICACY (lm/W) INPUT POWER (W)
MHS4
LA = 1 Up/1Down 4000°K 5500 110 50W
LB = 1 Up/2 Down 4000°K 8250 110 75W
LC = 2 Up/2 Down 4000°K 11000 110 100W
LD = 2 Up/ 1 Down 4000°K 8250 110 75W
LF = 3 Up/3 Down 4000°K 16500 110 150W
LG = 1 Up/3 Down 4000°K 11000 110 100W
LH= 3 Up/2 Down 4000°K 13750 110 125W
DIMENSIONAL DATA
Fixture weight varies and is dependent upon chosen specifications. Consult factory for additional information. Average weight of